Low Profile Tension or Compression Load Cell high accuracy
Low Profile "Pancake Style" Load Cell
LCHD
5 Point NIST Traceable Calibration, Certificate Supplied
0.25% Interchangeability for Scale Applications
All Stainless Steel Construction
Rugged Heavy Duty Design
High Accuracy

Safe Overload: 150% of capacity
Ultimate Overload: 300% of capacity
Input Resistance: 350 ±10 Ω
Low Profile Tension or Compression Load Cell high accuracy
Product Selection (Specify Model Number, see variations below in partnumber
builder table)
 Part Number        Description   Qty.
 LCHD-5        5 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-10        10 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-25        25 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-50        50 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-100        100 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-250        250 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-500        500 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-1K        1,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-2K        2,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-3K        3,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-4K        4,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-5K        5,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-7.5K        7,500 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-7.5K-DUAL-TC2 1 Week
7,500 lb capacity load cell with dual
bridges and high temperature 350°F
compensation
 LCHD-10K        10,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-15K        15,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-20K
20,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-30K
30,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-50K
50,000 lb capacity load cell
 LCHD-75K               75,000 lb capacity load cell
Output Resistance: 350 ±10 Ω
FS Deflection: 0.025 to 0.076 mm (0.001 to 0.003") typical
Construction: 17-4 PH stainless steel
Electrical:

 LCHD-TP450       Tension plate for 7.5K to 15K Ranges
 LCHD-TP488      Tension plate for 20K to 50K Ranges
 Part Number Builder
(1) (2)
LCHD- 5
Option Descriptions
(1) Range
Select
5 for 5 lb range
10 for 10 lb range
Low Profile Tension or Compression Load Cell high accuracy
25 for 25 lb range
50 for 50 lb range
100 for 100 lb range
250 for 250 lb range
500 for 500 lb range
1K for 1000 lb range
2K for 2000 lb range
3K for 3000 lb range
4K for 4000 lb range
5K for 5000 lb range
7.5K for 7500 lb range
10K for 10000 lb range
15K for 15000 lb range
20K for 20000 lb range
30K for 30000 lb range
50K for 50000 lb range
(2) Options
Select
for
-5T for 5 Vdc Output
DUAL for Dual Bridge
TC-1 for Extended Temperature Range -50 to 200F
TC-2 for Extended Temperature Range -50 to 350F
 NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.